L Series PES –Full Size Filter Capsules
PureFlo® L-Series Full-size Capsule Filters feature an asymmetric hydrophilic PES membrane that
demonstrates the exceptional capacity and flow performance in liquid applications. The Full-size Capsule
filters offer full-scale filtration in various applications in the biopharmaceutical industry. This product family
has been designed for easy pre- and post-use integrity testing, assuring easy wetting for quick and
accurate integrity test results. The compact design and available inlet and outlet fittings allow efficient
integration of L-Series Full-size Capsule Filters into a wide range of systems. L-Series Full-size Capsule
Filters provide biopharmaceutical manufacturers with a filtration solution configured to meet their process

 The L-Series capsules have a shelf life of 3 years from the date of sterilization.
L - Series PES Full-Size Capsules
Ordering Guide
 L  [1]  [2]  [3]  [4]  [5]  [6]  [7]
[1] [2] [3] [4]
[5] Inlet
 [6] Outlet
[7]
Filter
Configuration
Filter Size Code
[Filtration Area]
Micron Rating
[Pre-Filter /Final Filter]
Vent/Drain Inlet and Outlet
Connection Sterilization
• I : I-Line
• T : T-Line
• 1 : 10-Inch
[Filtration Area: 0.7 m2]
• 2 : 20-Inch
[Filtration Area: 1.4 m2]
• 3 : 30-Inch
[Filtration Area: 2.1 m2]
• 4 : 40-Inch
[Filtration Area: 2.8 m2]
• S020 : 0.2 μm
• DS065S020 : Highly
Asymmetric 0.65/0.2 μm
• DS045S020 : Highly
Asymmetric 0.45/0.2 μm
• DS045S010 : Highly
Asymmetric 0.45/0.1 μm
• S080020 :  0.8/0.2 μm
• S020010:  0.2/0.1 μm
• G :
1/4" bleed
valve vent
and drain
• J : 1/4"
bleed valve
vent (1) only
• A  :  1/4"
bleed valve
drain (2)
only
• 1H :
1/8" Hose Barb
• 2H :
1/4" Hose Barb
• 3H :
3/8" Hose Barb
• 4H :
1/2" Hose Barb
• 5H :
9/16" Hose Barb
• MT :
1/2" Tri-Clamp
• TC :
1-1/2" Tri-Clamp
-ETO